Bl BE<E

Chain-off thread cutter for MS
ERmhyy— (MS H)

AT27

PARTS LIST

893,12,

PR HA




REF.NC KOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION [ Qty
1 GAT-27001040 UPPER KNIFE ASH. Y932 (43} 1
2 GAT-27001000 UPPER KHIFE BASE PIAANT =2 (1)
3 GAT-27002000 UPPER KNIFE A7 (1)
4 SH-4040601-3C  SCREV M4X0.7 L=6 FATIRY” M4X0.7 L=8 2)
5 GAT-27003040 KHIFE GUIDE MOUNTING BASE ASM, AZBTART R RT 4 (H3) 1
6 GAT-27003000 KNIFE GUIDE HOUNTING BASE AZBTAMT MY ST (1)
7 GAT-27004000 KHIFE GUIDE AZRTAT (1)
8 GAT-27005000 - KHIFE GUIDE PLATE AAFTARTTC b-b (1)
8 SH-5030801-5C  SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 ATAVET 2RV U3X0.5 L=8 (2)

10 GAT-27006000 FIXED BLADE A7437 (1)
11 GAT-27007000 SPRING PLATE DFAAANT 342 (1)
12 SM-5030355-SE  SCREW LNE M) S (4)
13 SH-4040755-8P  SCREW FATRYT (2)
14 SH-8040302-TP  SETSCREV > £ (1)
15 SM-8040412-TP _SET SCREVW M3X3 [5.E. > (2)
16 55-6123010-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=30.0 L3%y” 3/16-28 L=30 2
17 GAT-27008000 PLATE RIV2T7° b b 1
18 SH-0030301-SN  SCREW FERRYT 2
19 PA-1604508~A0  CYLIMNDER PRIV S V- 1
20 PJ-3040405-04 ELBOW UNICN Ihd 2oty 2
21 GAT-27009000 CYLINDER INSTALLING PLATE VRTINS 1
22 GAT-27010000 COLLAR (VLR i 2
23 35-6123010-8P  SCREW 3/16-28 1.=30.0 E33y™ 3/16-28 L=30 2
24 GAT-270110A0 PEDAL ASH. FITTIACHTAYR 1
25 PX-0200020-00  ACTUATOR PhEry-R- 1
26 PV-0105020-00  AIR VALVE IFPNAT (1)
27 PJ-3040405-04  ELBOV UNION I 2oy (3)
28 PC-0124010-00  SPEED CONTROLLER AL -F" avip-g (2)
29 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK ILEuR-2 S0 (6.25)
30 180-35006 CABLE MARK HO.1 24%-3-2 (1) (1)
31 180¢-35105 WIRE MARK (2) 24¥-2-2(2) (1)
32 180-35204 WIRE MARK (3) J4¥-3-4(3) (1)
33 D2560-21M-MAO0  FILTER REGULATOR ASM. FARR-LET 2 - 293 1
34 PJ-3010452-01  UHION YRR h-7a03Y RR4X1/4 1
35 F1021-003-000  HOSE JOINT f-2_yaduh 1
36 ST-4052011-5R  SCREW M5 L=20 9 y3y” D=5-12 L=20 2
37 PJ-3030600~03  UNION A¥ {224y 1
38 EA-Q500B01-00  CABLE BAND YREVAT U 4
39 HX-0023500-0A  CLAMWP 3010 4
40 J1066-000-00B _ HEXAGONAL WRENCH KEY (2MM) HYRYA"an®+ 244 1
4 801 GAT-27012000 CYLINDER INATALLING PLATE (V046 AVETHIr 42 (V04629) 1
42 #02  GAT-27013000 FINGER GUARD ALTHT-pT 1
43 402  SH-5061201-SE  SCREW MG6X1 L=12 FEAIRYTHB L=12 2
44 #02  WP-0621016-3D  WASHER 6.2X13X1 EF3TH % 6.2X13X1 2
45 #02  SH-6031010-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=10 L9axy” M3%0.5 L=10 1
46 #02  WP-0330501-SB  WASHER M3 L3I F 357534 M3 1
47 #02  GAT-27014000 FINGER GUARD (V0) VO™ g™ 1
48 #02  SL-4041291-SC  SCREW M4 L=12 FATIRYT €Az M4 L=12 1
49 #02  WP-0501016-SC  WASHER 5X10.5X1 B33 5% 5X10.5X1 2

Note ( ¥EGE )#01....SELECTIVE PART

JUKI CORPORATION

#02....SELECTIVE PART (SET PART)

JUKHERREH

AR ER &
BN (v bEB&F)

HELVRS, ZHHIE
To order or for further
information,

please contact:

FCDR—YUANIBRYROLDFEMEBT SR HNET,

* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice

FZONYU ARG HBERBRTOERETRE - (IR Li=+@0Td,
* This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of December 1993,

Brinted n Japan



